Australian Capital Territory
Door-to-Door Trading Act 1991
(repealed)
A1991-7
Republication No 10
Effective:  1 January 2011
Republication date: 1 January 2011
As repealed by A2010-54 s 4 (1)

notified 5 March 1991 (Gaz 1991 No S9)
s 1, s 2 commenced 5 March 1991 (s 2 (1))
remainder commenced 1 July 1991 (s 2 (2) and Gaz 1991 No S59)
as amended by
Consumer Credit (Consequential Provisions) Act 1995 No 19 s 4
notified 5 September 1995 (Gaz 1995 No S212)
s 1, s 2 commenced 5 September 1995 (s 2 (1))
s 4 commenced 1 November 1996 (s 2 (2) and see Gaz 1996
No S273)
Legislation (Consequential Amendments) Act 2001 No 44 pt 110
notified 26 July 2001 (Gaz 2001 No 30)
s 1, s 2 commenced 26 July 2001 (IA s 10B)
pt 110 commenced 12 September 2001 (s 2 and see Gaz 2001
No S65)
Criminal Code (Theft, Fraud, Bribery and Related Offences)
Amendment Act 2004 A2004-15 sch 1 pt 1.9
notified LR 26 March 2004
s 1, s 2 commenced 26 March 2004 (LA s 75 (1))
sch 1 pt 1.9 commenced 9 April 2004 (s 2 (1))
Statute Law Amendment Act 2007 A2007-3 sch 3 pt 3.31
notified LR 22 March 2007
s 1, s 2 taken to have commenced 1 July 2006 (LA s 75 (2))
sch 3 pt 3.31 commenced 12 April 2007 (s 2 (1))
Regulatory Services Legislation Amendment Act 2008 A2008-5 pt 5
(as am by A2008-29 amdt 1.33, A2009-19 pt 13)
notified LR 15 April 2008
s 1, s 2 commenced 15 April 2008 (LA s 75 (1))
pt 5 commenced 15 October 2009 (s 2 as am by A2008-29 amdt 1.33)
 Endnotes
Legislation history 3
R10
01/01/11
Door-to-Door Trading Act 1991 (repealed)
Effective:  01/01/11
page 29
Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel—also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au
Justice and Community Safety Legislation Amendment Act 2008
(No 3) A2008-29 amdt 1.33
notified LR 13 August 2008
s 1, s 2 commenced 13 August 2008 (LA s 75 (1))
amdt 1.33 commenced 27 August 2008 (s 2)
Note This Act only amends the Regulatory Services Legislation
Amendment Act 2008 A2008-5.
Justice and Community Safety Legislation Amendment
Act 2009 (No 2) A2009-19 pt 6, pt 13
notified LR 1 September 2009
s 1, s 2 commenced 1 September 2009 (LA s 75 (1))
pt 6 commenced 29 September 2009 (s 2)
pt 13 commenced 15 October 2009 (LA s 79A and see A2008-5)

Effective:  01/01/11
R10
01/01/11
Authorised by the ACT Parliamentary Counsel—also accessible at www.legislation.act.gov.au
5 Earlier republications
Some earlier republications were not numbered. The number in column 1 refers to
the publication order.
Since 12 September 2001 every authorised republication has been published in
electronic pdf format on the ACT legislation register.  A selection of authorised
republications have also been published in printed format. These republications
are marked with an asterisk (*) in column 1.  Electronic and printed versions of an
authorised republication are identical.
Republication No Amendments to Republication date
1 Act 1995 No 19 1 March 1999
2 Act 2001 No 44 11 April 2002
3 A2001-44 13 September 2001
4 A2004-15 9 April 2004
5 A2007-3 12 April 2007
6 A2009-19 29 September 2009
7 A2009-19 15 October 2009
8 A2009-44 22 December 2009
9 A2010-40 6 October 2010
©  Australian Capital Territory 2011